*EST.1992e

olquhouns

LODGE XL

LOCH LOMOND
*x Kk Kk Kk



*EST.1992e

olquhouns

LUNCH MENU

LODGE XL

LOCH LOMOND
*x Kk Kk Kk



STARTERS

Soup of the day vv gf* £7.50

served with sourdough

Grilled mozzarella with figs & orange blossom honey, pistachio v gf £10.50

Grilled mozzarella with ripe figs, torched orange, orange blossom honey, pistachios, and rocket.

Wild mushroom and truffle arancini bon bons gf vv* £9.00
Shaved parmesan, truffle mayo, watercress i

Thai style mussels & sourdough gt*

. e : £13.00
Coconut, coriander, green chilli, ginger and lime
Caesar salad vv* gt* £9.00 / £14.00
cos lettuce, anchovies, Parmesan, bacon, boiled egg, croutons, Caesar dressing
add grilled chicken £4.50
add smoked salmon £4.50
add smoked tofu £2.50

OPEN SANDWICHES

ON GBM SOURDOUGH SALAD AND FRIES

Pastrami, gherkins & mustard gf* £15.50
Smoked mackerel, beetroot & watercress gf* £14.00
Lodge kimchi, spinach, cherry tomatoes toasted seeds vv gf* £13.50

BUNS

all served with pretzel bun, spiced beetroot relish, home pickled
cucumber, lettuce, Dijon mayonnaise & fries

Scotch beef gf* £18.00
Crispy chicken gt* £18.00
Beetroot & chickpea vv gf* £17.00

add Monterey Jack cheese ~ £1.50
add bacon £2.00



MAINS

Deep fried North Sea haddock gf*

Chunky tartare, mushy peas, lemon, chunky chips

Macaroni cheese with a leek crust, fries v gf*
add BBQ pulled pork

Smoked tofu rigatoni vv gf*
Watercress pesto, smoked tofu & rocket

Grilled cauliflower vv gf
Puy lentils, pine nuts & pomegranate

8oz Rump steak gf
Chargrilled with truffle and green peppercorn butter, watercress pesto, shaved
Parmesan & rocket salad, chunky chips

Thai style mussels, sourdough & fries gf*

Coconut, coriander, green chilli, ginger and lime

FRIES

Chunky chips or fries

Truffle, Parmesan, black pepper

BBQ pulled pork, cheesy sauce, herbs

v - vegetarian vv- vegan gf - gluten free * - can be tailored to suit dietary requirement

For special dietary requirements or allergy information, please ask for our Allergen folder.

All prices include VAT at current rate.

DBB guests must pay supplements on specific dishes. DBB allocation is for 2 guests only.

£20.00

£16.00
£4.00

£17.00

£18.00

18, (018)

£19.00

£6.00

£7.50

£9.50

Additional guests will be charged for food ordered. Additional guests will be charged for food ordered.

Most dishes can be made gluten free just ask your server when ordering.

A discretionary 10% service charge will be added to your bill.



