





LUNCH MENU



STARTERS

Soup of the day vv gf* served with sourdough	£7.50
Grilled mozzarella with figs & orange blossom honey, pistachio v gf Grilled mozzarella with ripe figs, torched orange, orange blossom honey, pistachios, and rock	£10.50
Wild mushroom and truffle arancini bon bons gf vv* Shaved parmesan, truffle mayo, watercress	£9.00
Thai style mussels & sourdough gf* Coconut, coriander, green chilli, ginger and lime	£13.00
Caesar salad vv* gf* cos lettuce, anchovies, Parmesan, bacon, boiled egg, croutons, Caesar dressing	£9.00 / £14.00
add grilled chicken add smoked salmon add smoked tofu	£4.50 £4.50 £2.50

OPEN SANDWICHES

ON GBM SOURDOUGH SALAD AND FRIES

Pastrami, gherkins & mustard gf*	£15.50
Smoked mackerel, beetroot & watercress gf*	£14.00
Lodge kimchi, spinach, cherry tomatoes toasted seeds vv gf*	£13.50

BUNS

all served with pretzel bun, spiced beetroot relish, home pickled cucumber, lettuce, Dijon mayonnaise & fries

Scotch beef gf*	£18.00
Crispy chicken gf*	£18.00
Beetroot & chickpea vv gf*	£17.00

add Monterey Jack cheese £1.50 add bacon £2.00

MAINS

Deep fried North Sea haddock gf* Chunky tartare, mushy peas, lemon, chunky chips	£20.00
Macaroni cheese with a leek crust, fries v gf* add BBQ pulled pork	£16.00 £4.00
Smoked tofu rigatoni vv gf* Watercress pesto, smoked tofu & rocket	£17.00
Grilled cauliflower vv gf Puy lentils, pine nuts & pomegranate	£18.00
8oz Rump steak gf Chargrilled with truffle and green peppercorn butter, watercress pesto, shaved Parmesan & rocket salad, chunky chips	£28.00
Thai style mussels, sourdough & fries gf* Coconut, coriander, green chilli, ginger and lime	£19.00

FRIES

Chunky chips or fries	£6.00
Truffle, Parmesan, black pepper	£7.50
BBO pulled pork, cheesy sauce, herbs	£9.50

v - vegetarian vv- vegan gf - gluten free * - can be tailored to suit dietary requirement

For special dietary requirements or allergy information, please ask for our Allergen folder.

All prices include VAT at current rate.

DBB guests must pay supplements on specific dishes. DBB allocation is for 2 guests only.

Additional guests will be charged for food ordered. Additional guests will be charged for food ordered.

Most dishes can be made gluten free just ask your server when ordering.

A discretionary 10% service charge will be added to your bill.